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Wohnungstyp 17 (Terrasse) 
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Kinderzimmer 2            
Badezimmer
WC/HWR   
Flur
Terrasse (1/2m²)              
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   7,79 m²
 10,04 m²
 20,43 m²
 14,69 m²
 12,05 m²

Gesamtwohnfläche

Küche     
Essen
Wohnzimmer             
Schlafzimmer             
Kinderzimmer 1          

97,23 m²

11,36 m²
  2,99 m²
  2,99 m²
11,54 m²
  3,35 m²

6.015

Maßstab 1:75

Angaben können 
geringfügig abweichen

TERRASSE




